EMBLACION DE CALONICATION DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACT	AME	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES
U.S. Nuclear Repulatory Commission J.S. Nuclear Repulatory Commission Active Prond X. Sand Itom Mail Stop 7-7-1-2 NashLington, Dc 20955 NashLington, Dc 209	•					NO.	IO 5. PF		ROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
Division of Contracts Actinis Strains A. Hamilton Actinis Strains A. Hamilton Mashington, DC 20555 Nashington, DC 20555 Nashington	6. ISSUED BY CODE		3100	100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other I			16)	CODE	3100	
EXERCY CORPORATION XEROX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX XE	E A M	oiv. of Contracts attn: Brandi K. Hamilton Wail Stop T-7-I-2		Division of Contracts			ts			
XEROX CORPORATION Gr. DATE (SEE TEM1)	N	ashington, DC 20555	,		Washington, DC 20555					
35. NETO GET RENTIL 130 X ST NW ST8 300W	8. NAM	IE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION I	NO.	
MASHIMOTON DC 200057012 MASHIMOTON DC 200057012 MASHIMOTON DC 200							9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
The Above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers setended so not extended. so not extended so n	13	01 K ST NW STE 300W					GS25F0062L NRC-10-07-423			
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THOST ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 12. A The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning	WA						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	n No	. 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended. is not extended. Offers must acknowedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of interment on each copy of the offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC- KNOWLEOMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE LAW AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12.ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) BEER: 840–15–5813.06 JCN: D2384 BOC: 2570 APPN: 31200.810 Obtigitated Amount: \$155,000.00 DXX No.: 607932829 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. A THIS CHANGE GROER IS BUSINED PURSUANT TO ITEM AND AND THE CHANGES SET FORTH INTERNITY ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TERM 14. B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORNY OF PARA 30,00). C THIS SUPPLIEMENTA, AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORNY OF D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorny) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services Incremental Funding E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign finis document and return	CODE		^ 	A B.4.	NDMENTS OF SC		<u> </u>			
Offers must acknowledge recept of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF FOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you deed and and amendment and by ledgeram or letter, provided each felegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPRIPHATION DATA (fragated)		11. IHIS II EN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	JLIC	HAHONS			
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. (A) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Speed) submonly. THE CHANGES SET PORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 14. (A) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Speed) submonly. THE CHANGES SET PORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10. S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS WOODED TO PER-ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (Such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 13. 100(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Speedy type of modification and surhowiny) 52. 217-8 Option to Extend Services Incremental Funding E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION. (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to exercise option year one (1) of NRC-10-07-423. The period of performance is hereby extended through 5/31/2009. FAR clause 52. 217-8 applies. Section A. S. DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with: This contract shall commence on "June 1, 2007 and will expire on May 31, 2009." A summary of obligations: \$165,000.00 PY 2008 Object of Signer (Type or pins) The NRC Project Officer for this contract is Linda Schneider at 301-415-6141. This modification obligates \$165,000.00 FIGH NRC Project Officer for this contract is Linda Schneider at 301-415-6141. This modification obligates \$165,000.00 All other terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item \$4 or 18A, as herefolfore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pins) Schaffene McCubbin Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 1	(a) E offer KNC RES by te	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE BULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual elegram or letter many control or le	copies of the amendmich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fe of this amendment you de	nent; (b he soli RECEII sire to	 b) By acknowledging re- citation and amendmer PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread 	ceipt nt nun R TO ly sub	of this amendment on eanbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change ma	ach co OUR AG SPEC ay be n	py of the C- CIFIED MAY nade	
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services Incremental Funding D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services Incremental Funding D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services Incremental Funding D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services Incremental Funding D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services Incremental Funding D. OTHER (Specify type of modification is to exercise option year one (1) of NRC-10-07-423. The period of performance is hereby extended through 5/31/2009. FAR clause 52.217-8 applies. Section A. S., DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with: This contract shall commence on "June 1, 2007 and will expire on May 31, 2009." A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is listed below: PY 2007 Obligations: \$165,000.00 PY 2008 Obligations: \$165,000.00 PY 2008 Obligations: \$330,000.00 POT 2018 NC Obligations: \$330,000.00 POT 2018 NC Obligations: \$330,000.00 POT 2018 NC Obligations: \$165,000.00 POT 2018 NC Oblig		COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)							,	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FARK 43.100(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services							· ·			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	(X)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to exercise option year one (1) of NRC-10-07-423. The period of performance is hereby extended through 5/31/2009. FAR clause 52.217-8 applies. Section A.5., DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with: This contract shall commence on "June 1, 2007 and will expire on May 31, 2009." A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is listed below: FY 2007 Obligations: \$165,000.00 FY 2008 Ob; igations: \$165,000.00 Total NRC Obligations: \$330,000.00 The NRC Project Officer for this contract is Linda Schneider at 301-415-6141. This modification obligates \$165,000.00. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED		, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to exercise option year one (1) of NRC-10-07-423. The period of performance is hereby extended through 5/31/2009. FAR clause 52.217-8 applies. Section A.S, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with: This contract shall commence on "June 1, 2007 and will expire on May 31, 2009." A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is listed below: FY 2007 Obligations: \$165,000.00 FY 2008 Objigations: \$165,000.00 Total NRC Obligations: \$330,000.00 The NRC Project Officer for this contract is Linda Schneider at 301-415-6141. This modification obligates \$165,000.00. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbbin Contracting Officer Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED BY Affaithur Market Market 15D. DATE SIGNED 15D. DATE SIGNED 15D. DATE SIGNED 15D. DATE SIGNED							,			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to exercise option year one (1) of NRC-10-07-423. The period of performance is hereby extended through 5/31/2009. FAR clause 52.217-8 applies. Section A.5, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with: This contract shall commence on "June 1, 2007 and will expire on May 31, 2009." A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is listed below: FY 2007 Obligations: \$165,000.00 FY 2008 Ob; igations: \$165,000.00 Total NRC Obligations: \$330,000.00 The NRC Project Officer for this contract is Linda Schneider at 301-415-6141. This modification obligates \$165,000.00. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A: NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED BY AMARYAM AMARYAM TARACTOR SIGNED TO A STANDARD TO A	×	1								
The purpose of this modification is to exercise option year one (1) of NRC-10-07-423. The period of performance is hereby extended through 5/31/2009. FAR clause 52.217-8 applies. Section A.5, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with: This contract shall commence on "June 1, 2007 and will expire on May 31, 2009." A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is listed below: FY 2007 Obligations: \$165,000.00 FY 2008 Ob; igations: \$165,000.00 Total NRC Obligations: \$330,000.00 The NRC Project Officer for this contract is Linda Schneider at 301-415-6141. This modification obligates \$165,000.00. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED \$1AFES OF AMERICAL BY Afficiency A summary of obligated with: This period of performance applies. The period of period of period of the p	E. IN	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent an	d return	copie	es to the issuing office.			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICAN 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 15D. DATE SIGNED 15	The is h Sect This A su FY 2 FY 2 Tota The This	purpose of this modification is to ereby extended through 5/31/2009. If ion A.5, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOR contract shall commence on "June 1, mmary of obligations from the date of 007 Obligations: \$165,000.00 008 Ob; igations: \$165,000.00 1 NRC Obligations: \$330,000.00 NRC Project Officer for this contract modification obligates \$165,000.00 observed as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document references.	exercise option year FAR clause 52.217-8 D, is deleted in its 2007 and will expired award through the ct is Linda Schneide All other terms a	one appl entre or dat	(1) of NRC-10-0 ies. irety and replace n May 31, 2009." e of this action 301-415-6141. onditions remain	ed v	with: listed below: changed.	f per	rformance	
	15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	<u> </u>	Contracting Offi	cer			16C. DATE SIGI	NED
		(Signature of person authorized to sign)		ВУ		of Contr	acting Officer)		5/25/	108

